
Ergebnisse Grundklasse II – 2012 - 2013  
Name  
Stephan, Michael  
Pflüger, Martin  
Lauer, Petra  
Martin, Fabian  
Arnold, Dominik  
Herbold, Carsten  
Keute, Christoph  
Lippe, Ralf  
Martin Gerhard  
Angenvoort, Marcel  
Knull, Sascha  
Jordan, Malwin  
Pflücker, Nora  
Mehring, Britta  
Wiegand, K-H  
Grass, Benjamin  
Sommer, Marion  

Anzahl WK  

Zimmermann, Tanja Bh  
Pflücker, Jörg  
Wardelmann, M.  
Krüger, Ute  

Backhaus, Irmhild  

Angenvoort, Ricco  

Lukesch, Florian  

Müller, Herbert  

Bewernik, Johanna  
Schmidt, Verena  

Schneider, Frank  

Schnedler, Marc  

Verein  
Bf  
Bf  
Bf  
Fr II  
Lö  
Lö  
Lö  
Fr II  
Fr II  
Fr II  
Bh  
Fr III  
Bh  
Bf  
Fr III  
Fr III  
Fr III  

1.Wk  
 350  
 351  
 340  
 340  
 337  
 342  
 313  
 328  
 339  
 321  
 343  

2.Wk  
 360  
 340  
 355  
 334  
 333  
 326  
 342  
 342  
 330  
 348  

3.Wk  
 341  
 351  
 356  
 326  

4.Wk  
 356  
 355  
 352  

5.Wk  6.Wk  
 351  
 350  
 344  
 318  
 332  
 327  
 329  
 345  
 325  
 319  
 340  

7.Wk  
 342  
 363  
 361  
 347  
 331  
 322  
 326  
 321  
 325  
 309  

8.Wk  
 369  
 351  
 344  

9.Wk  
 363  
 353  
 345  

10.Wk  Summe  
 2832  
 2814  
 2797  
 2350  
 2682  
 2672  
 2650  
 2315  
 2645  
 2644  
 2626  
 2552  
 2178  
 2172  
 2366  
 2362  
 1681  
 1765  
 1582  
 1349  
 1317  
 1224  
 1055  
 965  

 631  

 603  
 337  

 333  

 300  

Schnitt  Platz  
 1  8  

8  
8  
7  
8  
8  
8  
7  
8  
8  
8  
8  
7  
7  
8  
8  
6  
5  
5  
4  
4  

4  

4  

3  

2  

2  
1  

1  

1  

354,00  
351,75  
349,63  
335,71  
335,25  
334,00  
331,25  
330,71  
330,63  
330,50  
328,25  
319,00  
311,14  
310,29  
295,75  
295,25  
280,17  
353,00  
316,40  
337,25  
329,25  

306,00  

263,75  

321,67  

315,50  

301,50  
337,00  

333,00  

300,00  

2  
3  

345  
351  
318  
335  
345  
335  
324  
314  
327  
289  

340  
319  
350  
340  
311  
332  
349  
332  
299  
344  

345  
333  
318  

334  
354  
347  

323  
326  
344  
323  
352  

333  
330  
322  
329  
306  
316  
332  
292  
283  

321  
311  
296  

331  
320  
335  
314  
288  
302  
283  
350  
342  

324  290  
303  
340  

305  
327  326  

291  
309  
298  

326  
295  
285  
285  

223  
306  
305  

273  
294  

270  
280  
252  
357  
292  

311  
295  
280  
340  365  

329  
340  

353  
305  
329  

Bh  
Bh  
Bh  
Lö  
Fr III  

Lö  

Lö  

Bh  
Fr II  

Fr II  

Bf  

314  
339  
325  

341  
322  
330  

329  
317  

341  
277  300  

259  283  254  
333  

259  
335  297  

302  329  
321  282  

337  
333  

300  


